VUID

2132763904
1071088299
1066082333
1068115694
1066509265
1067256149
1066414253
1071392157
1066225886
1065600425
1071185438
1065582930
1065581274
1165422402
1068896086

Precinct

4079
4194
4089
4144
4057
4057
4057
4057
4079
4079
4089
4058
4058
4089
4164

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report
Name

BAILEY, PATRICIA ANN
CAPES, TILTON LEROY
CARRILLO, ARTIS MARIE
CREEKMORE, GEORGE R
HOSACK, CHERYL BRAY
HOSACK, HAROLD WAYNE JR
KECK, KAREN SUE

KECK, MORRIS DOYLE
MULLIGAN, KATHRYN MALEEN
OGDEN, PATRICIA ANN
PENA, ROSAANN
PRICHARD, MAVA MCKINNEY
PRICHARD, ROBERT C
RESENDEZ, RICHARD
WAITE, RONALD AVERY

April 17, 2024

Date of Receipt

4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024



