

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report

April 17, 2024

<u>VOID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Date of Receipt</u>
2132763904	4079	BAILEY, PATRICIA ANN	4/17/2024
1071088299	4194	CAPES, TILTON LEROY	4/17/2024
1066082333	4089	CARRILLO, ARTIS MARIE	4/17/2024
1068115694	4144	CREEKMORE, GEORGE R	4/17/2024
1066509265	4057	HOSACK, CHERYL BRAY	4/17/2024
1067256149	4057	HOSACK, HAROLD WAYNE JR	4/17/2024
1066414253	4057	KECK, KAREN SUE	4/17/2024
1071392157	4057	KECK, MORRIS DOYLE	4/17/2024
1066225886	4079	MULLIGAN, KATHRYN MALEEN	4/17/2024
1065600425	4079	OGDEN, PATRICIA ANN	4/17/2024
1071185438	4089	PENA, ROSA ANN	4/17/2024
1065582930	4058	PRICHARD, MAVA MCKINNEY	4/17/2024
1065581274	4058	PRICHARD, ROBERT C	4/17/2024
1165422402	4089	RESENDEZ, RICHARD	4/17/2024
1068896086	4164	WAITE, RONALD AVERY	4/17/2024